Tariff No.	27						12th Revised Page	e No. 21			
Company Name/ Registered Trade				erprises, Inc. ian Disposa	& Rabanco Com Company	panies	G-60				
					hly Rates (continu	ued on n	ext page)				
Rates in this item	apply:										
 (1) To solid waste collection, curbside recycling (where noted) and yardwaste services (where noted) for residential property. This includes single family dwellings, duplexes, apartments, mobile homes, condominiums, etc., where service is billed directly to the occupant of each residential unit, and/or (2) When required by a local government service level ordinance, solid waste collection, curbside recycling, and yardwaste service must be provided for single-family dwellings, duplexes, mobile homes, condominiums, and apartment buildings of less than 4 residential units, where service is billed to the property owner or manager. 											
Rates below apply in the following service area: As defined in Appendix A											
Trates below app	ly in the lollow	ing service o	alea. As ut	micu iii Ap	pendix A						
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste			Optional				
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Service			Container				
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Rate			Rental				
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$8.45(A)	\$7.71(A)	\$8.37(A)			0.51(A)				
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$13.03(A)		\$8.37(A)			0.64(A)				
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$21.86(A)		\$8.37(A)			1.28(A)				
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$31.14(A)		\$8.37(A)	•	•	1.92(A)				
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$41.69(A)		\$8.37(A)			2.56(A)				
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$50.84(A)		\$8.37(A)			3.20(A)				
6 Can	WG/EOWR	\$64.19(A)		\$8.37(A)			3.84(A)				
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$20.08(A)		\$8.37(A)			1.91(A)	:			
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$20.08(A)		\$8.37(A)			1.91(A)				
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$26.57(A)	\$7.71(A)	\$8.37(A)			1.91(A)				
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$5.21(A)	\$7.71(A)	\$8.37(A)			0.64(A)		-		
Recycle Only	EOWR	\$5.2 .(7.)	\$7.00	Ψοιον (ε.,)							
Yardwaste Only			- +	\$9.37(A)			\$ 1.50				
	Codes: WG=Wee	kly Garbane: F	OWG-Every (rbage; MG=Monthly G	arbage: M					
Note 1: Descript Note 2: Descript	ion/rules relate	EOWR=Every ed to recyclined to yardwa	Other Week Fing program	Recycling; MR= are shown on are shown	Monthly Recycling; Lis	st others u	sed by company:				
	(Notes for this	s Item are co	ontinued on	next page)							
Recycling service rates on this page expire on: June 30, 2009											
Issued By:	Joseph Garza	a, Sr. Marke	t Analyst				•				
	-		-								
Issue Date: June	e 16th, 2008					ective D	ate: August 1st, 2	800			
			. (/	For Official U	Jse Only)						
Docket No. TG			Date:			Ву:					

Tariff No.	27							-	12th Revise	ed Page No. 25	;
Company Name Registered Trac					nc. & Rabar sal Compar	ico Compar iy	nies G-60				
	<u>li</u>	tem 105 N	Multi-family	Service - I	Rates per C	<u>ontainer</u>					
Service Area: L	JNINCORP	ORATED K	ING COUN	ÎTY							
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts											
First Pick-up	\$4.23(A)	\$4.23(A)						\$56.76(A)		\$117.55(A)	\$155.06(A)
Each Add'l Pick-up	\$4.23(A)		\$6.97A)		\$20.34(A)		\$38.02(A)			\$117.55(A)	\$155.06(A)
Special Pick-ups Monthly Rent	\$ 10.48 \$ 0.40	\$ 11.39 \$ 0.50	\$ 12.46 \$ 1.50	\$ 15.72 \$ 1.50	\$16.56 \$10.15(A)	\$24.09 \$11.45(A)	\$30.82 \$12.38(A)	\$45.18 \$14.70(A)	\$58.24 \$17.02(A)	\$82.56 \$22.44(A)	\$108.98 \$26.31(A)
Temporary Account											
Initial Delivery					\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Pickup Rate					\$16.56	\$24.09	\$30.82	\$45.18	\$58.24	\$82.56	\$108.98
Rent Per Day					\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 1.35	\$ 1.35
Rent Per Month					\$ 10.80	\$ 11.25	\$ 11.95	\$12.80	\$13.70	\$16.25	\$18.85
Note 1:	The charge	a included is	this rate f	or recycling	n is \$1 06ne	r vard Des	crintion/rule	es related to	recycling		
Note 1.		re shown or		or r e cycling	y 15 φ1.00pe	yaru. Des	Criptioninule	ss related to	recycling		
Note 2:				or yardwas	te is \$ <u>n/a</u> .	Description	n/ruies relat	ted to			
	yardwaste	program ar	e shown or	page							
Note 3:		debit/ <credi< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>7</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></credi<>						7			
Note 4: Customers will be charged for service requested even if fewer units are picked up on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially filled cans. No credits will be given if customer											
					rtially filled o	cans. No cr	edits will be	given if cu	stomer		
fails to set receptacles out for collection.											
Note 5: The charge for an occasional extra can, unit, toter, mini-can, or micro-mini-can on a regular pickup is:											
	regular pic	kup is.	Pate per r	eceptacle	}			Pate per	receptacle	1	
	Type of r	eceptacle	Per p			Type of re	ecentacle		ickup		
	32-gallon c		n/a	Юкир		90-gallon t		n/a	локир		
	Mini-can	Jan or anne	n/a			oo ganon t	010.	7.1.0			
	Micro-mini-	-can	n/a			,				•	
	60-gallon to	oter	n/a								
Note 6:						nonth, on ar					
						mal schedu		•			
						•		provided on	other		
	tnan norma	ai scheduled	р ыскир аа	y, rates for	special pic	kups will ap	ріу.				
Accessorial cha	rges asses:	sed (lids, ur	llocking, un	ılatching, e	tc.)						
	Gate charg	ge \$1.40									
				Pocus!:-	a conice	atoe on thi	e nage o	iro one lee	ne 30, 2009		
					y service i	ates on the	s page exp	nre on. Ju	ie 30, 2009	•	
Issued By:	Joseph Ga	ırza, Sr. Ma	rket Analys	τ							
Issue Date: Jur	e 16th, 200)8		0.5			Effective D	ate: Augus	t 1st, 2008		
			(F	or Official	use Only)						
Docket No. TG-			0)ate:			Ву:				
		*								*	

RECEIVED JUNE 16, 2008 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-081071 SUB 06/23/08

	<u></u>									
Tariff No. 27					10th Revised	d Page No. 28				
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)		prises, Inc. & an Disposal C		mpanies G-	60					
		·	-							
	<u>em 106 Cor</u> npacted Mate									
301	•	ates stated pe			7117					
Contino Aron: LININCOPPOPAT	ED KING CO	IINTV								
Service Area: UNINCORPORAT	ED KING CO	UNII								
NOTE: The rates on this page ap	ply to compa	ctors with cor	npaction ratio	s of up to 3.5	i to 1. –					
			Size	or Type of Co	ntainer					
Permanent Service	1 Yard	2 Yàrd	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard				
Monthly Rent (if applicable)										
First Pickup	\$71.19(A)		\$198.66(A)			\$411.43(A)				
Each Additional Pickup	\$71.19(A)		\$198.66(A)			\$411.43(A)				
Special Pickups Temporary Service	\$71.19(A)	\$133.07(A)	\$198.66(A)	\$261.31(A)	\$261.31(A)	\$411.43(A)				
Initial Delivery			l							
Pickup Rate										
Rent Per Calendar Day										
Rent Per Month										
Note 2: Permanent Service: It be the same. If rent is	be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.									
Accessorial charges assessed (lic	ds, unlocking,	unlatching, e	tc.)							
Gate charge \$1.40										
		Recycling se	rvice rates o	on this page	expire on: .	June 30, 2009				
lssued By: Joseph Garza, Sr. Ma	rket Analyst			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Issue Date: June 16th, 2008			·		Effective Da	te: August 1st	, 2008			
		(For Off	icial Use Only	y)						
Docket No. TG		Date:		B	y:					
	,			•						

Tariff No27		10th Revised Page No. 29									
Company Name/Permit Numl Registered Trade Name(s)		orises, Inc. & n Disposal C		mpanies G-	-60						
	<u>Item 106 Con</u> cted Material (Cus Ra	tainer Service stomer-owned tes stated per	d container) -	MULTI-FAN	<u>s Vehicle</u> IILY CUSTON	MERS					
Service Area: UNINCORPO	RATED KING CO	UNTY									
NOTE: The rates on this pag	je apply to compa	ctors with con	npaction ratio	os between 3	.5 to 1 and 5	to 1.					
	[Size	or Type of Co	ontainer						
Permanent Service	1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard		5 Yard	6 Yard					
Monthly Rent (if applicable)		2 14.4	0 14.4								
First Pickup		\$160.60(A)	\$201 40(A)	\$242.20(A)	\$283.00(A)	\$323.80(A)					
Each Additional Pickup		\$160.60(A)		\$242.20(A)		\$323.80(A)].				
Special Pickups		\$160.60(A)		\$242.20(A)		\$323.80(A)	-				
Temporary Service	ψ113.30(A)	ψ100.00(Α)	<u> ΨΕΟΤΤΟ(/٦)</u>	<u>Ψ</u> 2.2.20(11)	+200.00(//)	1 +== 9.53(1)					
		l .	Γ		<u> </u>						
Initial Delivery											
Pickup Rate		-					**				
Rent Per Calendar Day			-	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							
Rent Per Month					<u>. </u>						
particular trip. No Note 2: Permanent Service be the same. If re	charged for service credit will be given be credit will be given be ce: If rent is shown, it in this item include	en for partially n, the rate for t is to be inclu	r-filled contain the first pick uded in the ra	ners. cup and each ate for the firs	additional pio						
	credit> (if applicat		•								
							•				
Accessorial charges assesse	ed (lids, unlocking,	unlatching, e	etc.)								
Gate charge \$1.4	10					,					
							:				
		Recycling se	ervice rates	on this page	e expire on:	June 30, 2009					
Issued By: Joseph Garza, S	r. Market Analyst	~									
Issue Date: June 16th, 2008	3		#=!=!!!= O	h.)	Effective Da	ite: August 1st	, 2008				
		(For Off	ficial Use On	iy)							
Docket No. TG		_ Date:		[Ву:	····					

RECEIVED JUNE 16, 2008 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-081071 SUB 06/23/08

	·····									
Tariff No.	27					11th Revise	ed Page No. 30			
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Enter			ompanies G	G-60				
<u> </u>		<u>Item 107 D</u>	rop Box Ser	vice To Dis			PTOMEDS			
•	Non-Compac			wned contain oer drop box,		FAMILY CUS	ONERS			
		11	ales stated p	bei diop box,	per pickup					
Service Are	a: UNINCORPORAT	TED KING CO	DUNTY							
					or Type of C					
Permanent		10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard		
	Rent (if applicable)	\$48.37(A)	\$59.11(A)	\$69.86(A)	\$83.30(A)	\$94.05(A)	\$104.79(A)	\$114.20(A)		
First Pick			\$189.93(A)		\$237.74(A)		\$274.79(A) \$274.79(A)	\$293.32(A) \$293.32(A)		
	itional Pickup		\$189.93(A) \$189.93(A)		\$237.74(A) \$237.74(A)		\$274.79(A)	\$293.32(A)		
Special P Temporary		\$171.41(A)	[\$109.93(A)	[Φ200.40(A)_	Ψ231.14(Λ)	[ΦΖ30.20(Α)	ΨΖ14.15(Λ)	Ψ200.02(/1/		
Initial Deli		\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00		
Pickup Ra						\$256.26(A)	\$274.79(A)	\$293.32(A)		
	Calendar Day	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)		
Rent Per		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Note 3: Note 4:	Note 2: Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 10 miles from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$2.69(A) per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a drop box is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 4: Rates contained in this item include \$1.06 per yard for recycling services (N).									
	charges assessed (I	ids, tarping, u	inlocking, un	latching, etc.):					
	Gate charge \$1.40									
		F	Recycling se	ervice rates	on this page	e expire on:	June 30, 2009			
Issued By:	Joseph Garza, Sr. M	arket Analyst								
Issue Date:	June 16th, 2008					Effective Da	ate: August 1st,	2008		
			(For O	Official Use Or	nly)					
Docket No.	TG		Date:		<u>.</u>	Ву:		_		

Tariff No27					11th Revised	Page No. 31					
Company Name/Permit Numbe Registered Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterpris Kent-Meridian I			anies G-60			·				
Item 110 Drop Boy Service To Disposal Site and Return											
Item 110 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY CUSTOMERS											
Rates stated per drop box, per pickup											
Service Area: UNINCORPORATED KING COUNTY											
			Size	or Type of Co	ntainer						
Permanent Service	10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard				
First Pickup	\$211.71(A)	\$230.24(A)	\$248.77(A)	\$280.73(A)	\$312.69(A)	\$312.69(A)	\$312.69(A)				
Each Additional Pickup	\$180.10(A)	\$198.65(A)	\$217.20(A)	\$245.75(A)	\$312.69(A)	\$312.69(A)	\$312.69(A)				
Temporary Service	•	lø.	ф.	6	le .	Ter .	I &				
Pickup Rate	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$				
 Note 1: Rates in this item are subject to disposal fees named in Item 230. Note 2: Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 10 miles from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$2.69(A) per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage harge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government ordinances require more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Note 4: Recycling debit/<credit> (if applicable) is: <\$21.88> per haul.</credit> Note 5: Rates contained in this item include \$3.71 per yard for recycling services (N). 											
Gate charge \$1.40							:				
		Recycling	j service rate	s on this pag	ge expire on: 、	June 30, 2009					
Issued By: Joseph Garza, Sr. N	larket Analyst				-						
Issue Date: June 16th, 2008					Effective Date	: August 1st, 2	2008				
		(For O	fficial Use On	ly)			-				
Docket No. TG		Date:	·	Ву	;						

Tariff No. 27					•			5th Revise	d Page No. 3	9
Company Name/Permit Numbe Registered Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Ente Kent-Merid				es G-60					
Item	240 Cont Non-compa	ainer Servic	ce Dumpe ial (Compar	ed in Compa ny-owned co		!				
	Rate	es stated pe	er containe	r, per pickup	•					
Service Area: As defined in ap	pendix A.									
			Size	or Type of	Container					
Permanent Service	32 Gal	64 Gal	96 Gal	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Monthly Rent (if applicable)	0.77(A)	\$ 1.50	\$ 1.50	\$10.15(A)	\$11.45(A)	\$12.38(A)	\$14.70(A)	\$17.02(A)	\$22.44(A)	\$26.31(A)
First Pickup	\$3.65(A)	\$5.80(A)	\$8.67(A)	\$16.63(A)		\$30.61(A)	\$45.65(A)	\$59.85(A)		\$125.42(A)
Each Additional Pickup	\$3.65(A)	\$5.80(A)	\$8.67(A)	\$16.63(A)		\$30.61(A)	\$45.65(A)	\$59.85(A)		\$125.42(A)
Special Pickups	\$ 7.72	\$ 8.72	\$ 10.67	\$15.50(A)	\$22.50(A)	\$28.70(A)	\$42.00(A)	\$54.00(A)	\$76.20(A)	\$100.50(A)
Temporary Service			T .	1 41			f (0.00	1 640.00	I 640.00	040.00
Initial Delivery				\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Pickup Rate			,		\$23.68(A)	\$30.61(A)	\$62.30(A)			\$148.71(A)
Rent Per Calendar Day			ļ <u>.</u>	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 1.35 \$ 16.25	\$ 1.35 \$ 18.85
Rent Per Month			l	\$ 10.80	\$ 11.25	\$ 11.95	\$ 12.80	\$ 13.70	\$ 16.25	10.00
particular trip. No control Note 2: Permanent Service be the same. If renumber Accessorial charges assessed Gate charge \$1.40	If rent is sit is not show	hown, the r	ate for the f	īrst pickup a	and each add		p must			
Issued By: Joseph Garza, Sr. I	Market Anal	yst								
Issue Date: June 16th, 2008							Effective Dat	e: August 1	st, 2008	
<u> </u>		(For O	fficial Use C	Only)						
Docket No. TG		Date	: <u> </u>		By: _					
							, , , , , ,			

Tariff No. 27					5th Revised F	Page No. 40			
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)		erprises, Inc. ian Disposal		Companies	G-60				
	Non-compac Inc	ainer Service cted Material cludes Comn es stated per	(Customer-onercial Can S	owned conta Service					
Service Area: As defined in appe	ndix A.								
	Size or Type of Container								
Permanent Service	32 gal can	64 Gallon Cart							
First Pickup	\$3.65(A)	\$5.80(A)	\$8.67(A)						
Each Additional Pickup	\$3.65(A)	\$5.80(A)	\$8.67(A)						
Special Pickups	\$ 7.72	\$ 8.72	\$ 10.67						
Monthly Rent	·								
Temporary Service						ı —			
Pickup Rate	l								
unless local governme Customer will be charg particular trip. No cred Accessorial charges assessed (lic	ged for serv dit will be giv	ice requested ven for partia	d, even if few lly-filled conta	er containe					
Gate charge \$1.40									
	·			•					
	ť								
Issued By: Joseph Garza, Sr. Ma	rket Analyst								
nooded by. ooseph Gaiza, or. Ma	inot / maryot								
Issue Date: June 16th, 2008			<u></u>	 	Effective Date	: August 1st	, 2008		
		. (For Offic	cial Use Only	<i>)</i>					
		D 1			D				
Docket No. TG		Date:			By:				

											
Tariff No. 27					4th Revised I	Page No. 43	,				
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	: Fiorito Enterpi Kent-Meridian			panies G-60							
i togistorou i raus rianno(s)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	Non-Com		ial (Company-	osal Site and owned contain oer pickup							
		•	,								
Service Area: As defined in app	endix A.										
•		Size or Type of Container									
Permanent Service	10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard				
Monthly Rent (if applicable)	\$48.36(A)	\$59.11(A)	\$69.86(A)	\$83.30(A)	\$94.05(A)	\$104.79(A)	\$114.20(A)				
First Pickup	\$134.35(A)	\$134.35(A)	\$134.35(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)				
Each Additional Pickup	\$134.35(A)	\$134.35(A)	\$134.35(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)				
Special Pickups	\$134.35(A)	\$134.35(A)	\$134.35(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)				
Temporary Service	4.0.1.00(1.1)	1 +	1 / /	1.1		1 /	, /				
Initial Delivery	114.20(A)	114.20(A)	114.20(A)	114.20(A)	114.20(A)	114.20(A)	114.20(A)				
Pickup Rate	\$134.35(A)	\$134.35(A)	\$134.35(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)	\$145.10(A)				
Rent Per Calendar Day	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)	\$3.76(A)				
Rent Per Month	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$				
TOTAL CONTOURS	1 4	<u> </u>	I T	L.T	<u>. , ,</u>	·					
Note 2: Rates named in this to the disposal site. mile. Mileage charge Note 3: Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined requires more freque (2) If a drop box is remonthly rent shall be charges will be prora (3) If rent is shown, the lift rent is not shown, in Accessorial charges assessed (1)	Excess miles we is in addition If as no less that ent service, or use tained by a cust charged, but rated when a drown the rate for the it is to be included.	will be charged to all regular of an scheduled, unless putreso stomer for a form of the charges with the poxile retainst pickup and the rate	d for at \$2.68(charges. once a montl cibles are invo ull month and Il be assessed ned for only a nd each additi e for the first p	(A) per mile or n pickup, unles lived. no pickups ar d for pickups. n portion of a n onal pickup m	fraction of a ss local govern e ordered, the Monthly rental	nment .					
Gate charge \$1.40			,								
		·									
Issued By: Joseph Garza, Sr. N	larket Analyst										
Issue Date: June 16th, 2008	-	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			Effective Date	e: August 1st	, 2008				
			1				-				
Docket No. TG		Date:		Ву		-					

Tariff No. 27	,			3rd Revised I	Page No. 44						
Company Name/Permit Number:	•		Companies	G-60							
Registered Trade Name(s)	Kent-Meridian Disposa	I Company									
14.0		vice To Die	noool Cito or	ad Dotum							
<u> </u>	em 275 Drop Box Ser										
·	Compacted Materia Rates stated r	•		ilei <i>)</i>							
	. Nates stated b	ber grop box,	pei pickup								
Service Area: As defined in appe	endix A.										
		Size or Type of Container									
Permanent Service	10 Yard 15 Yard		25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard					
First Pickup	\$174.65(A) \$174.65(A)				\$201.53(A)	\$201.53(A)					
Each Additional Pickup	\$174.65(A) \$174.65(A)				\$201.53(A)	\$201.53(A)					
Temporary Service	. //,	· ·									
Pickup Rate	\$ \$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$					
to the disposal site. E mile. Mileage harge is Note 3: Permanent Service is	Note 2: Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 10 miles from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$2.50(A) per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage harge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government ordinances require more frequent service or unles putrescibles are involved.										
Accessorial charges assessed (lid	ds, unlocking, unlatchin	g, etc.)				:					
Gate charge \$1.40											
•											
•											
	•										
	·										
Issued By: Joseph Garza, Sr. Ma	rket Analyst										
Issue Date: June 16th, 2008		•		Effective Date	e: August 1st	, 2008					
	(For O	fficial Use On			,						
Docket No. TG	Date:			By:		· · · · · ·					
			<u> </u>								